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CAMPUS SECURITY AUTHORITIES 
DEPT. NAME JOB TITLE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 

Campus Security and Public 
Safety Department Bolyard, Gregory Director Campus Security and Public 

Safety  412-809-5300 bolyard.gregory@ptcollege.edu 

Campus Security and Public 
Safety Department Kluegel, Brittany Dispatcher 412-809-5300 kluegel.brittany@ptcollege.edu 

Campus Security and Public 
Safety Department   All Public Safety Officers 412-809-5300   

Career Services Swegman, Kristy Director of Career Services 412-809-5157 swegman.kristy@ptcollege.edu 

Education Zollner, Michele Academic Chair of School of Business 
& School of Criminal Justice 412-809-5358 zollner.michele@ptcollege.edu 

Education Becker, Dave Academic Chair of School of Energy & 
Electronics Technology, and Trades 412-809-5182 becker.david@ptcollege.edu 

Education Ducsay, Teresa Interim Dean of Academic Affairs 412-809-5275 ducsay.teresa@ptcollege.edu 

Education Russell, Michael Academic Chair of School of Design, 
and Information Systems Technology 412-809-5287 russell.michael@ptcollege.edu 

Education Jutca-Taylor, Kimberly  Interim Academic Chair - School of 
Nursing 412-809-5163 pierce.kristy@ptcollege.edu 

Education Hutchins, Donald Academic Chair – School of Culinary 
Arts 412-809-5237 hutchins.donald@ptcollege.edu 

Education Bellemare, Mark Assistant Professor of Professional 
Studies 412-809-5236 bellemare.mark@ptcollege.edu 

Education Ramirez, Rebecca Interim VP of Academic and Student 
Affairs 412-809-5211 ramirez.rebecca@ptcollege.edu 

Human Resources/Title IX Seal, Lindsay Title IX Coordinator, DEI, Director of 
Human Resources 412-809-5311 seal.lindsay@ptcollege.edu 

Student Outreach Kranak, Corey Student Advisor 412-809-5334 Kranak.Corey@ptcollege.edu 

Student Outreach Svilar, Stephanie Dean of Counseling and Student  
Development 412-809-5341 svilar.stephanie@ptcollege.edu 

Student Outreach Spinks, Sloan Student Success Coach 412-809-5380 Spinks.Sloan@ptcollege.edu 

Student Affairs Gnoth, Melissa Director of Student Activities 412-809-5257 gnoth.melissa@ptcollege.edu 
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Student Affairs Smith, Jaclyn Resident Coordinator 412-809-5160 smith.jaclyn@ptcollege.edu 

Student Affairs Ritchie, Gloria Resident Life Director 412-809-5126 ritchie.gloria@ptcollege.edu 

 
All student Resident Assistants are also Campus Security Authorities. 
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